
 
 

18/19 SEASON 
 

Circa 
Humans 
Friday, September 28 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, September 29 @ 2 PM 
 
 
Vijay Iyer 
Saturday, September 29 @ 8 PM 
 
 
 
Max Richter 
American Contemporary Music Ensemble 
Sunday, October 7 @ 7 PM 
 
 
Private Peaceful  
Thursday, October 11 @ 7:30 PM 
Friday, October 12 @ 7:30 PM 
Saturday, October 13 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, October 13 @ 7:30 PM  
 
 
Spectrum Dance Theater 
A Rap on Race 
Friday, October 12 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 13 @ 8 PM 
 
 
The Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia 
Origins & Diaspora  
Wednesday, October 17 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Portland Cello Project 
Performing Radiohead’s OK Computer and more 
Saturday, October 20 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Jordi Savall 
The Routes of Slavery 
Thursday, November 1 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
T.S. Monk 
Saturday, November 3 @ 8 PM 
 
 



 
 
Béla Fleck, Zakir Hussain & Edgar Meyer 
With Rakesh Chaurasia 
Sunday, November 11 @ 7 PM 
 
 
Nobuntu 
Saturday, November 17 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Jessica Lang Dance 
Friday, November 30 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, December 1 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, December 1 @ 8 PM 
 
 
The Snow Queen 
Enchantment Theatre Company 
Saturday, December 8 @ 10 AM 
Saturday, December 8 @ 2 PM 
Sunday, December 9 @ 1 PM 
 
 
The King’s Singers 
Sunday, December 9 @ 3 PM 
 
 
Caleb Teicher & Company 
Friday, December 14 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, December 15 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, December 15 @ 8 PM 
 
 
The Crossing @ Christmas  
Friday, December 14 @ 8 PM 
Church of the Holy Trinity, 1904 Walnut Street, Rittenhouse Square 
 
 
Rodney Marsalis Philadelphia Big Brass 
Saturday, December 15 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Martha Graham Dance Company 
The EVE Project 
Friday, January 25 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, January 26 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, January 26 @ 7 PM 
 
 
René Marie 
Experiment in Truth 
Saturday, February 16 @ 8 PM 



 
 
 
Cirque Mechanics 
42FT - A Menagerie of Mechanical Marvels 
Sunday, February 17 @ 2 PM 
 
 
The Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia 
intersect10 
Wednesday, February 20 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Two Pints 
Abbey Theatre 
Wednesday, February 27 @ 7 PM 
Thursday, February 28 @ 7 PM 
Friday, March 1 @ 8 PM 
Sunday, March 3 @ 3 PM 
Sunday, March 3 @ 7 PM 
Blarney Stone, 3929 Sansom Street 
 
 
Dance Theatre of Harlem 
Friday, March 1 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, March 2 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, March 2 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Vessels 
Thursday, March 7 @ 8 PM 
Friday, March 8 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, March 9 @ 8 PM 
Sunday, March 10 @ 7 PM 
 
 
The Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia 
Call & Response 
Wednesday, March 13 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Dance Heginbotham 
Friday, March 15 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, March 16 @ 2 PM 
 
 
Michael Londra and the Celtic Fire 
Saturday, March 16 @ 8 PM 
 
 
The New Lionel Hampton Big Band featuring Jason Marsalis 
Saturday, March 23 @ 8 PM 



 
 
 
Union Tanguera + Kate Weare Company 
Friday, April 5 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, April 6 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, April 6 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Hiromi 
Thursday, April 11 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Kun-Yang Lin/Dancers 
Friday, April 12 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, April 13 @ 2 PM 
 
 
The English Concert 
Handel's Semele 
Tuesday, April 16 @ 7 PM 
 
 
BODYTRAFFIC 
Friday, April 26 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, April 27 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, April 27 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Parsons Dance 
Friday, May 10 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, May 11 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, May 11 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Emmet Cohen Trio 
A Handful of Keys 
Saturday, May 11 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Philadelphia Children’s Festival 
 
Air Play 
Friday, May 3 @ 10 AM 
Saturday, May 4 @ 10 AM and 1 PM 
 
Shadow Play 
Trusty Sidekick Theater Company 
Thursday, May 2 @ 10 AM and 12:30 PM 
Friday, May 3 @ 10 AM and 12:30 PM 
Saturday, May 4 @ 11:30 AM and 2:30 PM 
 



 
Prince Charming 
Pennsylvania Ballet II 
Thursday, May 2 @ 10 AM 
Friday, May 3 @ 10 AM 
Saturday, May 4 @ 11:30 AM and 2:30 PM 
 
Moona Luna 
Thursday, May 2 @ 12:30 PM 
Friday, May 3 @ 12:30 PM 
Saturday, May 4 @ 11:30 AM 
 
SMIRK 
Thursday, May 2 @ 10 AM and 12:30 PM 
Friday, May 3 @ 12:30 PM 
 
Giraffes Can Dance Workshop 
Pilobolus @ Play 
Thursday, May 2 @ 9:45 AM 
Thursday, May 2 @ 11:30 AM 
Thursday, May 2 @ 12:45 PM 
Friday, May 3 @ 9:45 AM 
Friday, May 3 @ 11:30 AM 
Friday, May 3 @ 12:45 PM 
Saturday, May 4 @ 10:15 AM 
Saturday, May 4 @ 11:30 AM 
Saturday, May 4 @ 1:15 PM 
Saturday, May 4 @ 2:30 PM 


